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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 25 Men, 100m Fly Open
2/28/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kadeti

1. Vukobrat Dusan 94 Banat Kikinda 1:01.91 533 A 28.54 33.37
2. Udicki Bojan 93 Novi Sad 1:02.13 527 B 28.68 33.45
3. Simic Mladen 93 Vojvodina 1:04.10 480 B 29.44 34.66
4. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 1:04.48 472 R 30.34 34.14
5. Bogdanovic Radovan 93 Vojvodina 1:05.26 455 R 29.90 35.36
6. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 1:06.15 437 30.52 35.63
7. Lerik Stefan 94 Banat Kikinda 1:06.44 431 31.20 35.24
8. Bulajic Aljosa 93 Vrbas 1:07.14 418 31.85 35.29
9. Fratric Alen 93 Novi Sad 1:07.95 403 32.50 35.45

10. Radmanovic Janko 94 Beograd 1:10.36 363 33.20 37.16
11. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 1:10.86 356 33.53 37.33
12. Mandic Aleksandar 93 Profesional NS 1:13.70 316 34.02 39.68
13. Zuzic Marko 94 Subotica 1:13.83 314 32.96 40.87
14. Ivic Bozo 94 Partizan 1:18.29 264 34.55 43.74

Omladinci

1. Andonovic Stefan 91 Beograd 59.28 607 A 27.83 31.45
2. Velickovic Jovan 91 S.Nikola-Nis 1:00.01 585 A 27.49 32.52
3. Milanovic Milos 92 Dinamo 1:01.92 533 A 29.04 32.88
4. Katin Dejan 92 Proleter 1:02.25 524 B 28.79 33.46
5. Bozinovic Marko 92 S.Nikola-Nis 1:02.63 515 B 28.89 33.74
6. Vasiljkovic Dejan 92 Jagodina 1:02.91 508 B 29.24 33.67
7. Simon Robert 92 Becej 1:04.41 473 B 30.49 33.92
8. Erak Marko 91 Banat Kikinda 1:06.30 434 30.60 35.70
9. Canak Milosav 91 Profesional NS 1:06.81 424 30.55 36.26

10. Canak Nemanja 91 Profesional NS 1:07.55 410 32.17 35.38
11. Braic Strahinja 92 Partizan 1:07.83 405 30.94 36.89

DSQ Radinovic Bojan 92 Swim Star 2000 1:18.89 36.80 42.09

Apsolutno

1. Siladji Caba 90 Proleter 57.40 669 A 26.85 30.55
2. Stefanovic Srecko 90 Vojvodina 58.34 637 A 27.13 31.21
3. Andonovic Stefan 91 Beograd 59.28 607 A 27.83 31.45
4. Velickovic Jovan 91 S.Nikola-Nis 1:00.01 585 A 27.49 32.52
5. Pepic Marko 90 Banat Kikinda 1:00.54 570 A 28.13 32.41
6. Vukobrat Dusan 94 Banat Kikinda 1:01.91 533 A 28.54 33.37
7. Milanovic Milos 92 Dinamo 1:01.92 533 A 29.04 32.88
8. Stojilkovic Milan 89 Leskovac 1:02.10 528 A 28.28 33.82
9. Udicki Bojan 93 Novi Sad 1:02.13 527 B 28.68 33.45

10. Katin Dejan 92 Proleter 1:02.25 524 B 28.79 33.46
11. Bozinovic Marko 92 S.Nikola-Nis 1:02.63 515 B 28.89 33.74
12. Vasiljkovic Dejan 92 Jagodina 1:02.91 508 B 29.24 33.67
13. Matic Misa 90 Subotica 1:03.71 489 B 29.30 34.41
14. Simic Mladen 93 Vojvodina 1:04.10 480 B 29.44 34.66
15. Celic Nikola 95 Proleter 1:04.15 479 B 30.32 33.83
16. Simon Robert 92 Becej 1:04.41 473 B 30.49 33.92
17. Pejovic Ivo 94 Partizan 1:04.48 472 R 30.34 34.14
18. Bogdanovic Radovan 93 Vojvodina 1:05.26 455 R 29.90 35.36
19. Salma Danijel 95 Proleter 1:05.90 442 31.33 34.57
20. Vickovic Filip 94 11.april 1:06.15 437 30.52 35.63
21. Erak Marko 91 Banat Kikinda 1:06.30 434 30.60 35.70
22. Lerik Stefan 94 Banat Kikinda 1:06.44 431 31.20 35.24
23. Canak Milosav 91 Profesional NS 1:06.81 424 30.55 36.26
24. Bulajic Aljosa 93 Vrbas 1:07.14 418 31.85 35.29
25. Canak Nemanja 91 Profesional NS 1:07.55 410 32.17 35.38
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 25, Men, 100m Fly, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

26. Braic Strahinja 92 Partizan 1:07.83 405 30.94 36.89
27. Fratric Alen 93 Novi Sad 1:07.95 403 32.50 35.45
28. Stepanov Ivan 95 Vojvodina 1:08.39 395 31.85 36.54
29. Radmanovic Janko 94 Beograd 1:10.36 363 33.20 37.16
30. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 1:10.86 356 33.53 37.33
31. Mandic Aleksandar 93 Profesional NS 1:13.70 316 34.02 39.68
32. Zuzic Marko 94 Subotica 1:13.83 314 32.96 40.87
33. Ivic Bozo 94 Partizan 1:18.29 264 34.55 43.74

DSQ Radinovic Bojan 92 Swim Star 2000 1:18.89 36.80 42.09


